DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 330.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 220.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 150.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1850.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 333.00

GRAND TOTAL 2183.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527581 VALUE 239893.00

E-Waybill No 571939364500

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 335.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 223.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 134.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1859.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 334.62

GRAND TOTAL 2194.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Ninety Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THENI (TNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527575 VALUE 153206.00

E-Waybill No 541939364486

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 720.80

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 480.53

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 424.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4078.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 734.04

GRAND TOTAL 4812.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Eight Hundred Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527576 VALUE 179817.00

E-Waybill No 581939364491

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 455.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 303.73

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 268.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2596.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 467.28

GRAND TOTAL 3063.00
Rupees : Three Thousand Sixty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

ARAKKONAM (AKN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527580 VALUE 84971.00

E-Waybill No 591939364494

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 754.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 502.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 377.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4197.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 755.46

GRAND TOTAL 4952.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Nine Hundred Fifty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527571 VALUE 106196.00

E-Waybill No 531939364483

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.